
August 10, 2018

The Asst. Vice president
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of lndia Ltd.
-tjxchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No.C/I, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbot: INDUSINDBK

Madam / Dear Sir,

Subject:

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Listing Regulations, pleasc find below the Schedule ofInstitutional Invesror(s) / Analysts meeting(sf/call(s) t .iJ * a,rgrrr. 10,201S in Mumbai

Sr. No.

Motllal Oswal Mutual Fund

**lf,lq*rye-co^1qr-ra :
!{un." Lile Insurance Co Ltd
IDBI Mutual Fund
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F ulure Cenerali
Jainmay Ventures
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Crcst Wealth Manascmenl

I
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

In compliance with the Regulation 46, the information is being hosled on the Bank,s websrre
at www.indusind.com

Kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Induslnd Bank Limited
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f\"Y"'frfi"n,"

lF"- 
company secretary

,d lnduslnd Banl<,Limited, 7Ol -8Ol Solitaire Corporate park, 167, Guru Hafgovindji Marg, Andheri (E),
Mumbai - ,100 093. Maharalhtra, India Tet: (022) 66412200 Fax. @2A 66412224

Registered Ofti<e: 2401 Gen. Thimma)rya Road, pune 4t I OOl, India
Tef.:(020) 2634 J201 Fax IO2OJ 2634 l24l Visit Li5 at wwwindusind.com
CIN: 165191 PNl 994P1C076333

Induslnd Bank

'fhe Deputy General Manager
Corporatc Relationship t)ept.
I}SE Ltd.
1'r Floor. New l'radinc itins
Rorunda Building. p. J. 'toriers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001
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